Rajd Samochodowy XXIII Merkury 2013
III runda TNMP

Konkurencja Nawigacja

Kierowca
Numer
Pilot

Okreg

PKP

PKC

sz

Spec

Razem

Lokata

Pkt.

puch.

925 LABOCHA ALEKSANDER
LABOCHA MAGDALENA

Automobilklub

OPO

540

105

30

.00

.00

675.

00

1 100

903 KRZEWSKI MACIEJ
KRZEWSKI MATEUSZ

Automobilklub Mystowicki

540

50

137

.50

.00

727.

50

607 KOMARNICKI BARTOSZ
GRODKIEWICZ MARTA

Automobilklub Polski

WAR

1100

230

118.

00

20.

00

1468.

00

LISICKI TOMASZ
919
LISICKI PIOTR

Automobilklub Polski

WAR

1320

350

30.

50

.00

1700.

50

931 GURNIEWICZ STANIS:AW
GURNIEWICZ LESZEK

Automobilklub Wielkopolski

POZ

1600

160

101.

50

100.

00

1961.

50

927 TOMCZAK TAISNER BEATA
TAISNER BARTEK

Automobilklub Wielkopolski

POZ

1900

305

208.

00

60.

00

2473.

00

KLUK IWONA
926
KLUK WOJCIECH

Automobilklub

OPO

3040

330

111.

50

.00

3481.

50

PANKA MAREK
904
MACIEJEC ZDZISEAW

Opolskie Stowarzyszenie

OPO

3100

355

171.

50

100.

00

3726.

50

929 BANASZYNSKI CEZARY
JAWORSKA MONIKA

Speed Race Tarméw Team

4260

335

211.

50

.00

4806.

50




